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Purchase Card Training Attendance Form

Date: !09!011’11 Time: Location: Wil Rogars Concourse Theatre
Course Subject: Purchase Card Training
Recorded By: Vickie Rivas
Presented By
CEU: 2 Hours
Name Agency ‘
A .
ttendee Signature/Employee ID # Emall Address

# |Last Number [Name

1 |Aco, Tony (Raymond) 922 OHFA ﬁ réfug—/ Y tony.aco@ohfa.org

2 [Adams, Jim 805 OKDRS /@M’_ // I DA . jadams@okdrs.gov

3 |Adams, Ricky 585 DPS é’ /4)},7,-, : i {radams(@dps.state.ok.us

4 |Baker, Marla 805 OKDRS W% mbaker{@okdrs.gov

e =

5 |Baker, Wesley 320  [opwe VLG, bbhunter11111@yahoo.com

6 |Banda, Anna 580 DCS M anna_banda@dcs state.ok.us

7 |Batty, Joanie 805 OKDRS "ﬁ@( L/M_,Q Dﬁ/}:ﬂ ﬁ—‘ /{/ |jibatty@okdrs.gov

8 |Barker, Jesse 131 poc lesse.barker@doc.state.ok.us

9 (Barnett, Ryan 361 NACEA ryanb@alccm.org

10 |Beamon, Douglas "Scott" 585 DPS - Z : 'tdbeamon(@dps.state.ok.us
11 {Blaylock, Whitney 800 GareerTech !}U [\—h\f,xul ‘F\ ( L\)\( (\,(/L whblay@okcareertech.org

4]
12 {Boyd, Glenda 452 ODMHSAS é’f/ j /5% |gboyd@odmhsas.org
f /
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mbranscum@fdons01.okladot.state, ok.

13 [Branscum, Mark 345 0oDOT
14 [Buchanan, Jennie 350 OHS .\)ZW””*"’ 0/%( C”’{‘f-""’”"" cer T |jbuchanan@okhistory.org
15 (Calvin, Rebecca 400 QJA = o ) .|rebecca.calvinoja.ok.gov
16 |chapman, Roger 345 oDOoT ?}Z{;ﬂé Y, \_ﬂ /A«;@%’\w\j rchapman@odot.org
17 |Clubb, Joey 345 Qo01 ég—g—ﬁ,—\ QQ_Q_.A,.(/ |iclubb@odot.org

S
18 |Davis, Darlene 452 DMHSAS \@/JU,QL/J_— C@MD dc.davis@odmhsas.org
19 |Duntap, Tony 345 |opoT 7/}755/ @347,[/247@ tdunlap@odot,org
20 jFarmer, Sharon 047 OIDS %‘{,{ ,,.,,,C >Z¢,,),J_~9>( / sharon.farmer@oids.ok.gov
21 |Fine, Linda 292 DEQ 4 MLU linda.fine@deq.ok.gov
22 [Fish, Carolyn 381 NACEA %\,u_ }_A{QLJ 1suef@aiccm.org
23 [Fraley, Scott 400 OJA ,_,.»E; (f f /?37’)7 ’] 1scott fraley@oja.ok.gov
24 [Grange, Rex 585 DPS 4 A / L |rgrande@dps.state.ok.us
25 |Hall, Rodney 040 ODA M!W rod.hall@ag.ok.gov
26 {Hamrick, Mathew 580 bcs / ""%_:‘2 % mathew _hamrick@dcs.state.ok.us
27 |Harrell, Michael 585 DPS GP T / t,&wﬂ 5 N{UM mharreli@dps.state.ok.us
28 [Harrison, Ronald 345 ODOT )?0.,@_0,0 /\/ P rharrison@gdot.org
29 [Hawkins, Jim Ashley 345 ODOT ,LL r,Zr«JM__“_\\ ahawkins@odot.org
30 |Houska, Amanda 345 oboT ( 'V\(u’\dﬁj,\'}()ﬁ\fb\%_z ahouska@odot.org
31 |Howard, Rillis 350 OHS |thoward@okhistory.org
32 |Huddleston, Ricky 345 oDoT rhuddleston@odot.org
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chunter@okdrs.gov

33 [Hunter, Carol 805 OKDRS
34 |Jenks, Clinton 585 DPS '|cilenks@dps.state.ok.us
35 |Johnson, Janet 400 OJA Q@/\,«d- % CQM@*\—-— janet.johnson@oja.ok.gov
36 |Jolly, Janice 308 0SBl (/)l&a, /( 4] Qb’/}/ janice jolly@osbi.ok.gov
37 |Jones, J. Michael 805  |OKDRS W&zwﬂ?]?/ ,:9//%@/2/& | miones@okdrs.gov
38 [Joslin, William 345 0DOT - /Y (4/ p oo todd joslin/o.d.o.t. @fd9ns01.okia dot ste
39 |Kinnison, Mark 805 OKDRS 1 XN\J& mkinnison@okdrs.gov
40 |Knight, Amy 055 OAC (l]/\//\év\q(z\lbv\/)\/ amy.knight@arts.ok.gov
41 {Liermann, Cathy 400 OJA C i ,)’/ A Ftes . i{cathy.llermanni@oja.ok.gov
42 |McElroy, Jennifer 131 DOC (" \ A tj\,-\ T ,{jennifer.mcelroy@doc state.ok.us
43 |Meadows, Karen 452 DMHSAS %ﬁ/&ﬂ/ﬂ/ L//)/[ﬂ@/j{ L e 408 i|kmeadows@odmhsas.org
44 Morris, Ronald 345 oDpoT Jrmorris@odot.org
45 [Nail, Toni 340 OSDH \//{” ,7// %/@/ tonin@health.ok.gov
46 [Nations, Teena 269 OcTP {-~">é\fﬂ7/ %7/7%‘& » tnations@octp.org
47 lOverstreet, Eldon 922 OHFA f;/;’,é/gep\ | eldon.overstreet@ohfa.org
48 {Phillips, Cyndi 202 DEQ CJJV—Q@ Q \\\_3 3{cyndi.phillips@ded.ok.gov
49 |Ra, Tatenn 805 OKDRS m (Au:‘ tatennra@okdrs.gov
7

50 |sager, CIiff 320 oDWC /ff;f(f/i/;/%ﬂ_‘ Y csager@simplynet.net

Sy J y
51 |Savage, Stephanie 452 DMHSAS { ,G\ NN { ,(’ ,[pk _ ssavage@odmhsas.org
52 |Scott, Gary 025 OMD 4 \74,,_/ v ‘|gary.w.scoit, 1 @us.army.mil
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Imathangi.shankar@sde.ok.qov

53 JShankar, Mathang] 265 SDE

54 iSkelton, Lenora 566 OTRD % d/ ilils [/ DZQ\Qg’L—/ {Iskelton@travelok.com

55 |Spears, Ronnie 345 oDOT /4.1: 3 /// ....... . rspears{@adot.org

56 |Stone, Elise 022 [OHFA ?2\' ng QQ}\C@\(\( elise.stone@ohfa.org

57 [Tate, Jerry 308 OSBI }Kh//':;gf 7‘%”/ ierry. tate@,osbi ok.gov |
58 {Taylor. Brian 345 oDoT M btavlor yodot.org 6/ qé:/?/a)wb/ a?j
59 [Terrell, Ertk 585 DPS @f/}; W } J|eterrell@dps.state.ok.us

60 [Turner, Larry 345 oDoT &AN\M LA“ AARUA lturner@odot.org

61 |Varghese, Reji 450 OMB /@2:\;:* +|varghese@okmedicalboard.org

62 |Walls, Richard 345 OoboT y /ﬂ ' Ax /ﬂ / L )/ Rwalls@odof.org

63 (White, David 805  |OKDRS M “]\/Z,&; 1| dwhite@okdrs.qov

64 |Wilmoth, Mikki 320 ODWC /774 :%( ’5%\% mwilmoth@odwe.state.ok.us

65 {Winstead, Thomas "Ralph" 345 ODOT ﬁ / j W / ‘,,5/ N/A

66 |Winters, John 345 |opoT *—M / /LZ'W?Q Jiwinters@odot,org

67 |Wright, Ava 400 QJA %{‘%@) . ijava.wright@oja.ok.gov

68 [Young, David 922 OHFA /%,]:]%}; %\ david.young@ohfa.or
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